Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
Kenworth T908 Prime Mover Liskeard 16971 423861
Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Iltem Status Assigned To/Completed By
7734 Denob 11/11/2025 16971 423861 To do when in workshop Open Karl Rulford
van Sith
7648 booster 06/11/2025 16958 423561 06/11/2025 Repairs Closed Shannon Fppin
7573 17000 hours service 05/11/2025 16934 423248 Routine Service Open
7476 Tyres 31/10/2025 16857 420901 31/10/2025 Tyre & RmInspection Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
7474 lights 31/10/2025 16857 420883 31/10/2025 Maintenance Closed Shannon Fppin
7396 R/h bull bar hinge broken 23/10/2025 Repairs Open
7390 Multiple Prestart Defects 23/10/2025 16772 418789 Repairs Open
7363 Prestart Defect - Lights including Head, Stop, Tail, Clearanc 20/10/2025 16737 417925 Mnor defects Open
7353 16750 hours service 19/10/2025 16710 417254 22/10/2025 Routine Service Closed Blake Houghton
7153 R/h axle studs 03/10/2025 16542 413290 05/10/2025 Repairs Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
7110 Headlight missing 30/09/2025 16483 411673 02/10/2025 Mnor defects Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
7076 16500 hours service 26/09/2025 16448 410716 30/09/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
7040 Steering box leaking 20/09/2025 16414 409630 Maintenance Open
7011 Reseal exhaust manifold 17/09/2025 16363 408395 23/09/2025 Maintenance Closed Lachlan Rowe
7009 Replace engine ail pressure sensor 17/09/2025 16363 408375 17/09/2025 Meintenance Closed Lachlan Rowe
6903 Coolant leak 07/09/2025 16220 403758 07/09/2025 Equiprent breakdown Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
6894 16250 hours service 06/09/2025 16200 403215 10/09/2025 Routine Service Closed Shannon Appin
6841 Worn out clutch brake 02/09/2025 16166 402335 02/09/2025 Repairs Closed Allan Hudson
6797 Aircon issues 29/08/2025 16134 401498 29/08/2025 Repairs Closed John Fitzgerald
6719 Ac conpressor 21/08/2025 16038 399203 21/08/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Brad Ausburn
Jon Adans
6665 16000 hours service 16/08/2025 15974 397452 25/08/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
Jon Adans
6369 Driver window won't stay up 21/07/2025 15775 392510 31/07/2025 Repairs Closed Jon Adans
6349 Air leaks 18/07/2025 15762 392115 18/07/2025 To do when in workshop Closed lvan Srrith
6347 Driveline 18/07/2025 15762 392115 18/07/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Ivan Srrith
6277 15750 hours service 12/07/2025 15696 389500 19/07/2025 Routine Service Closed Shannon Fppin
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6149 6 monthly inspections for Gregory and futura 29/06/2025 15584 385054 28/06/2025 Maintenance Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
6074 Left spray jet not shooting water 26/06/2025 15571 384526 19/07/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Shannon Fppin
5965 15500 hours service 16/06/2025 15458 380385 03/07/2025 Routine Service Closed Shannon Fppin
5811 Bonnet Latch 04/06/2025 15263 373050 29/06/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
5742 Broken cover on seat belt buckle drivers side 26/05/2025 15205 371812 Maintenance Open Adrian Vassallo
5744 Mssing rear sign on RHS and LHS is faded. 26/05/2025 15205 371812 29/07/2025 Maintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
5743 Uni worn on steering colurm 26/05/2025 15205 371812 30/07/2025 Meintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
5741 Worn stickers 26/05/2025 15205 371812 29/07/2025 Meintenance Closed Edw ard Sheppard
5706 Ol leaks on front of engine. 21/05/2025 15203 371812 05/06/2025 Meintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
5704 Replace through shaft seal 21/05/2025 15203 371812 23/05/2025 Meintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
5693 15250 hours service 19/05/2025 15197 371657 25/05/2025 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
5506 Engine nounts need looking at 06/05/2025 15104 368896 25/05/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Adrian Vassallo
5429 Annual Inspection 28/04/2025 15034 366396 28/05/2025 Annual Inspection Closed Adrian Vassallo
5424 Replace king pins and bushes 27/04/2025 15033 366393 27/04/2025 Meintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
5268 15000 hours service 14/04/2025 14952 364501 25/05/2025 Routine Service Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
5236 Multiple Prestart Defects 10/04/2025 14902 363366 22/04/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Shannon Fppin
5088 Bonet cable broken 30/03/2025 14782 360435 31/03/2025 Repairs Closed Shannon Fppin
5017 Prestart Defect - Lights including Head, Stop, Tail, Clearanc 24/03/2025 14730 359186 25/03/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Operations
4986 14750 hours service 22/03/2025 14694 358297 31/03/2025 Routine Service Closed Shannon Fppin
4918 Grease and general check over 18/03/2025 14653 357321 18/03/2025 Meintenance Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
Brad Ausburn
4742 tyres 07/03/2025 14501 354038 07/03/2025 Fit up Closed Shannon Fppin
4706 Defects - LHlow beam Qutch Brake, Replace Drive Tyres 05/03/2025 14457 353028 22/03/2025 Mnor defects Closed Shannon Appin
Kent Johnson
Andrew Hebblew hite
Brad Ausburn
4704 14500 hours service 05/03/2025 14456 352987 12/03/2025 Routine Service Closed Dallas Byrne
Shannon Fppin
4633 Shutting dow n randony 26/02/2025 14337 349938 26/02/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Kent Johnson
4483 Battery fuze 17/02/2025 14203 346622 17/02/2025 Maintenance Closed Shannon Fppin
4447 14250 hours service @ 14344 hours 16/02/2025 14197 346524 27/03/2025 Routine Service Closed Shannon Fppin
4343 Driver side loading light not working 11/02/2025 14146 345268 27/02/2025 Mnor defects Closed Shannon Fppin
4342 Jre201 tire puncture mid axle outside replaced on shift 11/02/2025 14146 345268 18/02/2025 Tyre & RmInspection Closed Brad Ausburn
4331 Water leak - Radiator split 10/02/2025 14139 345051 18/02/2025 Repairs Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
4237 Airconditioning fault 05/02/2025 14115 345361 26/01/2025 Repairs Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
4156 Start issue - Fix ignition wiring & harness 23/01/2025 14084 344555 12/01/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
4030 14000 hours service @ 13993 hours 13/01/2025 13940 339335 20/01/2025 Routine Service Closed Shannon Fppin
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Wovk order
3897
3804
3740
3617
3616
3602

3438
3224
3205
3144

M chption

Recon Turbocharger & Actuator Kit
13750 hours service @ 13759Hs
13500 hours service @ 13582Hs
Bulkheads US

Truk stopping

13250 hours service @ 13240Hs
Isolator Faulty

Futura Brake Test

1000H Service @ 12805Hrs (conpleted early)
Replace RHR Inner Drive Tyre
12750 hours service @ 12745Hs

Multiple Prestart Defects

Defects

Rermmove and Replace Gearbox
Transnission Replacement
Clutch Kit

NHVR & Annual Inspection

MSC Parts

Inspection & Repairs 03/05/24
Yoke, Self Locking Nut, Pacgen WJ Kit
Replace Drivers side seat belt latch
12500 hours service @12611Hrs
Renove and replace Mufflers
Multiple Prestart Defects
Pyrometer not working

12250 hours service @ 12280hrs
12000 hours service

Carry Qut Lube Service

Carry Out Service Repairs
Replace Air Intake Bbow

Replace Air Cleaner Cups

NHVR Checkiist

Supply and Fit E-Stops

Replace Bvap Core

A/Cblowing hot air

Brldfeers
1912/2024
07/12/2024
23/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
04/11/2024
20/09/2024
27/09/2024
05/09/2024
04/09/2024
24/08/2024

20/08/2024
13/08/2024
09/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
31/07/2024
30/07/2024
20/07/2024
26/07/2024
15/07/2024
14/07/2024
10/07/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024
17/06/2024
18/05/2024
13/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
09/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
02/05/2024

&¥3ted Hours é7é3ted Km
13793 335501
13710 333527
13453 327985
13254 323110
13253 323100
13204 321876
13037 317831
13027 317513
12817 310769
12814 310715
12692 307645
12612 305742
12609 305688
12604 305594
12604 305594
12604 305593
12604 305593
12604 305593
12561 304601
12202 294595
12446 301516
12395 300302
12202 294595
11942 287851
11887 286470
11865 285706
11865 285706
11853 285302
11853 285302
11853 285302
11849 285275

eHIHeeed
09/11/2024
10/12/2024
29/11/2024
02/11/2024
29/10/2024
06/11/2024
30/09/2024
25/09/2024
04/09/2024
22/08/2024
28/08/2024

10/09/2024
09/08/2024
08/08/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
28/05/2024
10/07/2024
03/05/2024
16/07/2024
11/07/2024
12/08/2024
29/07/2024
25/07/2024
10/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
03/05/2024
07/05/2024
02/05/2024
11/04/2024
28/05/2024
18/03/2024
15/03/2024
30/04/2024

W{;Wnce
Meintenance
Routine Service
Routine Service
Maintenance
Equipment breakdown
Routine Service
Repairs

Brake Tests
Routine Service
Maintenance

Routine Service

To do when in workshop
Repairs

Equiprrent breakdown
Repairs

Repairs

Maintenance
Maintenance

Repairs

Maintenance

Equipment ineffective
Routine Service

Repairs

To do when in workshop
To do when in workshop
Routine Service

Routine Service

Routine Service

Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Annual Inspection
Repairs

Repairs

Equipment ineffective

floRedtatus
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

PBeFita To/Completed By

Shannon Fppin

Brad Ausburn
Shannon Fppin
Andrew Hebblew hite
Andrew Hebblew hite
Shannon Fppin
Andrew Hebblew hite
Shannon Fppin
Shannon Appin

Kent Johnson

Brad Ausburn
Jolemar Orcerada
Shannon Fppin

Shannon Fppin
Andrew Hebblew hite
Shannon Fppin
Operations
Operations

Shannon Fppin
Andrew Hebblew hite
Andrew Hebblew hite
Operations
Operations

Andrew Hebblew hite

Operations
Andrew Hebblew hite

Andrew Hebblew hite

Andrew Hebblew hite
Andrew Hebblew hite
Andrew Hebblew hite
Andrew Hebblew hite
Shannon Fppin
Operations
Operations
Operations
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2123 Multiple Prestart Defects 23/04/2024 13/05/2024 Repairs Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
2070 11750 hours service 09/04/2024 116161 278201 12/04/2024 Routine Service Closed Korey White
1986 Futura Vehicle Inspection 21/03/2024 11529 274998 18/03/2024 Routine Service Closed Operations
1985 Sajitz General Inspection and Brake Test 21/03/2024 11529 274998 18/03/2024 Routine Service Closed Operations
1966 Coolant Leak 14/03/2024 11494 273764 14/03/2024 Equipment breakdown Closed Hugh Griffin
1754 250 hours service @ 11376 Hours 02/01/2024 11196 5457 21/02/2024 Routine Service Closed Hugh Griffin
Korey White
1689 Replace Broken exhaust Stud 28/11/2023 11081 781 23/11/2023 Meintenance Closed Operations
1639 Mscellaneous Parts 07/11/2023 11062 167 21/02/2024 Maintenance Closed Operations
1603 Brerald Cars Hus BMA Inspection 31/10/2023 11058 116 14/09/2023 Maintenance Closed Operations
1571 Replace jaw kit in turn table and feet bushes. 27/10/2023 11048 0 06/12/2023 Maintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
Jason Lavis
1573 Replace rear engine nounts 27/10/2023 11048 0 27/02/2024 Maintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
Jason Lavis
1572 Replace diverter valve 27/10/2023 11048 0 06/12/2023 Meintenance Closed Adrian Vassallo
Jason Lavis
1553 JRE26 - Heavy Vehicle Inspection ChecKiist 26/10/2023 11048 0 07/07/2023 Annual Inspection Closed Adrian Vassallo
1532 Manually generated 1000 hours service 25/10/2023 10497 0 25/10/2023 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
Jason Lavis
1472 Tyre Related Costs 24/10/2023 10497 0 12/01/2024 Maintenance Closed Operations
1308 NHVR Checkiist 25/09/2023 27/02/2024 Routine Service Cosed Adrian Vassallo
1295 Drive Shaft Repairs 20/09/2023 10497 0 14/09/2023 Repairs Closed Operations
1283 BMVA Brake Test 19/09/2023 10497 0 14/09/2023 Routine Service Cosed Operations
1074 Replace Link Drag 24/07/2023 10497 0 02/06/2023 Maintenance Closed Operations
1073 Change faulty Steering box 24/07/2023 10497 0 27/06/2023 Maintenance Closed Operations
1072 Link Drag 24/07/2023 10497 0 02/06/2023 Maintenance Closed Operations
1069 Replacing 2 Tyres 24/07/2023 10497 0 02/06/2023 Maintenance Closed Operations
1020 Replace broken spring leaf and weld trunnion bracket 07/07/2023 10254 0 21/09/2023 To do when in workshop Closed Adrian Vassallo
1019 Cracked windscreen needs to be replaced 07/07/2023 10254 0 10/01/2024 Repairs Closed Adrian Vassallo
1018 Manually generated 250 hours service 07/07/2023 10254 0 07/07/2023 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
997 Fire Suppression Chubb 05/07/2023 10254 0 05/07/2023 Fire Suppression Closed Chubb Fire Tech
984 Brake Test BMA 29/06/2023 07/07/2023 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
850 Counter Shaft Fate Leak 26/04/2023 10055 0 21/09/2023 Repairs Cosed
844 Radiator Leaking 26/04/2023 10055 0 25/10/2023 Repairs Closed Adrian Vassallo
843 250hr Service 10254 hrs 26/04/2023 10055 0 18/04/2023 Routine Service Cosed Metthew Kirby
645 750hr Service 21/02/2023 9524 0 18/02/2023 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
422 500hr Service 17/01/2023 9524 0 22/12/2022 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
239 250hr Service 04/01/2023 9270 0 04/01/2023 Routine Service Closed Adrian Vassallo
233 Brake Test BVA 30/12/2022 04/01/2023 Routine Service Cosed Alistair Ross
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\Work Order

Pegmiiigiance -10055hrs
250hr Service

Brake Test

500hr Service

250hr Service

Brake Test BVA

1000 hour service

Craarec2

11/11/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
18/10/2022

Greated Hours

9130
9033
9033
9033
9033
0

Greated Km

o O o o o o

Syoyieted

09/11/2022
10/07/2022
06/08/2022
04/09/2022
07/10/2022
09/10/2022

RolarityService
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service

treeStatus

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

AssignesiIgCompleted By
Adrian Vassallo

Alistair Ross

Adrian Vassallo

Adrian Vassallo

Alistair Ross

Adrian Vassallo
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