Asset: Kenworth T908 Prime Mover Location: Liskeard Current Tracker Hours: 16971

Current Tracker Kms: 423861

Nork Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
7734	Demob	11/11/2025	16971	423861		To do when in workshop	Open	Karl Pulford Ivan Smith
7648	booster	06/11/2025	16958	423561	06/11/2025	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Pippin
7573	17000 hours service	05/11/2025	16934	423248		Routine Service	Open	
7476	Tyres	31/10/2025	16857	420901	31/10/2025	Tyre & RimInspection	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
474	lights	31/10/2025	16857	420883	31/10/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Shannon Pippin
396	R/h bull bar hinge broken	23/10/2025				Repairs	Open	
390	Multiple Prestart Defects	23/10/2025	16772	418789		Repairs	Open	
363	Prestart Defect - Lights including Head, Stop, Tail, Clearanc	20/10/2025	16737	417925		Mnor defects	Open	
353	16750 hours service	19/10/2025	16710	417254	22/10/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Blake Houghton
153	R/h axle studs	03/10/2025	16542	413290	05/10/2025	Repairs	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
110	Headlight missing	30/09/2025	16483	411673	02/10/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
076	16500 hours service	26/09/2025	16448	410716	30/09/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
040	Steering box leaking	20/09/2025	16414	409630		Maintenance	Open	
011	Reseal exhaust manifold	17/09/2025	16363	408395	23/09/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Lachlan Rowe
009	Replace engine oil pressure sensor	17/09/2025	16363	408375	17/09/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Lachlan Rowe
903	Coolant leak	07/09/2025	16220	403758	07/09/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
894	16250 hours service	06/09/2025	16200	403215	10/09/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
841	Worn out clutch brake	02/09/2025	16166	402335	02/09/2025	Repairs	Closed	Allan Hudson
797	Aircon issues	29/08/2025	16134	401498	29/08/2025	Repairs	Closed	John Fitzgerald
719	Ac compressor	21/08/2025	16038	399203	21/08/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Brad Ausburn Jon Adams
665	16000 hours service	16/08/2025	15974	397452	25/08/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson Jon Adams
369	Driver window won't stay up	21/07/2025	15775	392510	31/07/2025	Repairs	Closed	Jon Adams
349	Air leaks	18/07/2025	15762	392115	18/07/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Ivan Smith
347	Driveline	18/07/2025	15762	392115	18/07/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Ivan Smith
277	15750 hours service	12/07/2025	15696	389500	19/07/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Appin

Work Order	Busch Braka	67/07/202 5	Created Hours	ଅନିର୍ବିଶ ିଷ୍ଟ Km	completed	Foidoity, hen in workshop	Item Status	Assigned Pro/Completed By
6149	6 monthly inspections for Gregory and futura	29/06/2025	15584	385054	28/06/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
6074	Left spray jet not shooting water	26/06/2025	15571	384526	19/07/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Shannon Pippin
5965	15500 hours service	16/06/2025	15458	380385	03/07/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
5811	Bonnet Latch	04/06/2025	15263	373050	29/06/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
5742	Broken cover on seat belt buckle drivers side	26/05/2025	15205	371812		Maintenance	Open	Adrian Vassallo
5744	Mssing rear sign on RHS and LHS is faded.	26/05/2025	15205	371812	29/07/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
5743	Uni worn on steering column	26/05/2025	15205	371812	30/07/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
5741	Worn stickers	26/05/2025	15205	371812	29/07/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Edward Sheppard
5706	Oil leaks on front of engine.	21/05/2025	15203	371812	05/06/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
5704	Replace through shaft seal	21/05/2025	15203	371812	23/05/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
5693	15250 hours service	19/05/2025	15197	371657	25/05/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
5506	Engine mounts need looking at	06/05/2025	15104	368896	25/05/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
5429	Annual Inspection	28/04/2025	15034	366396	28/05/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
5424	Replace king pins and bushes	27/04/2025	15033	366393	27/04/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
5268	15000 hours service	14/04/2025	14952	364501	25/05/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
5236	Multiple Prestart Defects	10/04/2025	14902	363366	22/04/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Shannon Pippin
5088	Bonet cable broken	30/03/2025	14782	360435	31/03/2025	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Pippin
5017	Prestart Defect - Lights including Head, Stop, Tail, Qearanc	24/03/2025	14730	359186	25/03/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Operations
4986	14750 hours service	22/03/2025	14694	358297	31/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
4918	Grease and general check over	18/03/2025	14653	357321	18/03/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Brad Ausburn
4742	tyres	07/03/2025	14501	354038	07/03/2025	Fit up	Closed	Shannon Pippin
4706	Defects - LH low beam, Clutch Brake, Replace Drive Tyres	05/03/2025	14457	353028	22/03/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Shannon Fippin Kent Johnson Andrew Hebblewhite Brad Ausburn
4704	14500 hours service	05/03/2025	14456	352987	12/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Dallas Byrne Shannon Pippin
4633	Shutting down randomly	26/02/2025	14337	349938	26/02/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Kent Johnson
4483	Battery fuze	17/02/2025	14203	346622	17/02/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Shannon Pippin
4447	14250 hours service @ 14344 hours	16/02/2025	14197	346524	27/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
4343	Driver side loading light not working	11/02/2025	14146	345268	27/02/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Shannon Pippin
4342	Jre201 tire puncture mid axle outside replaced on shift	11/02/2025	14146	345268	18/02/2025	Tyre & RimInspection	Closed	Brad Ausburn
4331	Water leak - Radiator split	10/02/2025	14139	345051	18/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
4237	Airconditioning fault	05/02/2025	14115	345361	26/01/2025	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
4156	Start issue - Fix ignition wiring & harness	23/01/2025	14084	344555	12/01/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
4030	14000 hours service @ 13993 hours	13/01/2025	13940	339335	20/01/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin

Work Order	Mescription	62/01/2025	Created Hours	Created Km	68/H/ /1615 d	Maigten ance	lten Status	Assigned To/Completed By
3897	Recon Turbocharger & Actuator Kit	19/12/2024	13793	335501	09/11/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3804	13750 hours service @ 13759Hrs	07/12/2024	13710	333527	10/12/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn
3740	13500 hours service @ 13582Hrs	23/11/2024	13453	327985	29/11/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3617	Bulkheads US	07/11/2024	13254	323110	02/11/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
3616	Truk stopping	07/11/2024	13253	323100	29/10/2024	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
3602	13250 hours service @ 13240Hrs	04/11/2024	13204	321876	06/11/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3444	Isolator Faulty	29/09/2024	13037	317831	30/09/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
3438	Futura Brake Test	27/09/2024	13027	317513	25/09/2024	Brake Tests	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3224	1000Hr Service @ 12805Hrs (completed early)	05/09/2024	12817	310769	04/09/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3205	Replace RHR Inner Drive Tyre	04/09/2024	12814	310715	22/08/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Kent Johnson
3144	12750 hours service @ 12745Hrs	24/08/2024	12692	307645	28/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Jolemar Orcerada Shannon Pippin
3105	Multiple Prestart Defects	20/08/2024			10/09/2024	To do when in workshop	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3043	Defects	13/08/2024	12612	305742	09/08/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
3003	Remove and Replace Gearbox	09/08/2024	12609	305688	08/08/2024	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2954	Transmission Replacement	01/08/2024	12604	305594	31/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2953	Clutch Kit	01/08/2024	12604	305594	31/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2927	N-VR & Annual Inspection	31/07/2024	12604	305593	28/05/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2835	MSC Parts	30/07/2024	12604	305593	10/07/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2824	Inspection & Repairs 03/05/24	29/07/2024	12604	305593	03/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2810	Yoke, Self Locking Nut, Pacgen W Kit	26/07/2024	12561	304601	16/07/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
2699	Replace Drivers side seat belt latch	15/07/2024	12202	294595	11/07/2024	Equipment ineffective	Closed	Operations
2690	12500 hours service @12611Hrs	14/07/2024	12446	301516	12/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2658	Remove and replace Mufflers	10/07/2024	12395	300302	29/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2574	Multiple Prestart Defects	25/06/2024			25/07/2024	To do when in workshop	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2575	Pyrometer not working	25/06/2024			10/07/2024	To do when in workshop	Closed	
2531	12250 hours service @ 12280hrs	17/06/2024	12202	294595	11/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2408	12000 hours service	18/05/2024	11942	287851	11/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	
2370	Carry Out Lube Service	13/05/2024	11887	286470	03/05/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2350	Carry Out Service Repairs	10/05/2024	11865	285706	07/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2347	Replace Air Intake Elbow	10/05/2024	11865	285706	02/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2284	Replace Air Cleaner Cups	09/05/2024	11853	285302	11/04/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2272	NHVR Checklist	08/05/2024			28/05/2024	Annual Inspection	Closed	Shannon Pippin
2271	Supply and Fit E-Stops	08/05/2024	11853	285302	18/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2267	Replace Evap Core	08/05/2024	11853	285302	15/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2141	A/C blow ing hot air	02/05/2024	11849	285275	30/04/2024	Equipment ineffective	Closed	Operations

2123	George flet tyre Multiple Prestart Defects	02/05/2024 23/04/2024	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed 13/05/2024	Equipment breakdown Repairs	Item Status Closed	ASSTURED To/Completed By Andrew Hebblewhite
2070	11750 hours service	09/04/2024	116161	278201	12/04/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Korey White
1986	Futura Vehicle Inspection	21/03/2024	11529	274998	18/03/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1985	Sojitz General Inspection and Brake Test	21/03/2024	11529	274998	18/03/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1966	Coolant Leak	14/03/2024	11494	273764	14/03/2024	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Hugh Griffin
1754	250 hours service @ 11376 Hours	02/01/2024	11196	5457	21/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Hugh Griffin Korey White
1689	Replace Broken exhaust Stud	28/11/2023	11081	781	23/11/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1639	Mscellaneous Parts	07/11/2023	11062	167	21/02/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1603	Emerald Cars Plus BWA Inspection	31/10/2023	11058	116	14/09/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1571	Replace jaw kit in turn table and feet bushes.	27/10/2023	11048	0	06/12/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo Jason Lavis
1573	Replace rear engine mounts	27/10/2023	11048	0	27/02/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo Jason Lavis
1572	Replace diverter valve	27/10/2023	11048	0	06/12/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Adrian Vassallo Jason Lavis
1553	JRE26 - Heavy Vehicle Inspection Checklist	26/10/2023	11048	0	07/07/2023	Annual Inspection	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
1532	Manually generated 1000 hours service	25/10/2023	10497	0	25/10/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo Jason Lavis
1472	Tyre Related Costs	24/10/2023	10497	0	12/01/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1308	NHVR Checklist	25/09/2023			27/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
1295	Drive Shaft Repairs	20/09/2023	10497	0	14/09/2023	Repairs	Closed	Operations
1283	BMA Brake Test	19/09/2023	10497	0	14/09/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1074	Replace Link Drag	24/07/2023	10497	0	02/06/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1073	Change faulty Steering box	24/07/2023	10497	0	27/06/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1072	Link Drag	24/07/2023	10497	0	02/06/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1069	Replacing 2 Tyres	24/07/2023	10497	0	02/06/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1020	Replace broken spring leaf and weld trunnion bracket	07/07/2023	10254	0	21/09/2023	To do when in workshop	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
1019	Cracked windscreen needs to be replaced	07/07/2023	10254	0	10/01/2024	Repairs	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
1018	Manually generated 250 hours service	07/07/2023	10254	0	07/07/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
997	Fire Suppression Chubb	05/07/2023	10254	0	05/07/2023	Fire Suppression	Closed	Chubb Fire Tech
984	Brake Test BIVA	29/06/2023			07/07/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
850	Counter Shaft Rate Leak	26/04/2023	10055	0	21/09/2023	Repairs	Closed	
844	Radiator Leaking	26/04/2023	10055	0	25/10/2023	Repairs	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
843	250hr Service 10254 hrs	26/04/2023	10055	0	18/04/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Matthew Kirby
645	750hr Service	21/02/2023	9524	0	18/02/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
422	500hr Service	17/01/2023	9524	0	22/12/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
239	250hr Service	04/01/2023	9270	0	04/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
233	Brake Test BMA	30/12/2022			04/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross

Work Order	Description ce -10055hrs	Cr/qate0 22	©reated Hours	©reated Km	<u> 20003piete</u> d	Pointity Service	the status	Assigned Jaw Completed By
185	250hr Service	11/11/2022	9130	0	09/11/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
138	Brake Test	26/10/2022	9033	0	10/07/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
137	500hr Service	26/10/2022	9033	0	06/08/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
136	250hr Service	26/10/2022	9033	0	04/09/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
135	Brake Test BMA	26/10/2022	9033	0	07/10/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
97	1000 hour service	18/10/2022	0	0	09/10/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo